BREAKFAST

Combinations

Continental
(toast with J’am and butter, eqgs, choice of canned juice or fresﬁ fruit, coﬁfee or tea)

American
(toast with J’am and butter, eqgs, choice of ham or bacon, coﬁfee or tea)

Filipino
(qar[ic rice, eqgs, choice qf (onggomisa or tocino ot ﬁotcfog, ccjj[ee or tea or hot cﬁoco)
English

(bread, sausage, eggs, ﬁiecf tomatoes and mushrooms, baked beans, coﬁ%e or tea)

Savoury

@a@ea’ Beans with toast

FGgs (cooked anyway you like) with toast

Corned Beef with garfic rice

Bacon Sandwich i a bun

Hashed Corned Beef with poachied eqq and toast

Omelettes (served with toast)
Plain

Cheese

Spanish

TVegetable

Ham and Cheese

All yrices in Peso and Su@’ect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort

260

360

360

390

190
250
250
290
320

250
270
290
290
290



BREAKFAST

Side Orders

Fggs

Garlic Rice

Grilled Tomatoes

Hash Browns

Bacon / Ham / Tocino / Longganisa

Pancakes (served with butter and syrup)
Plain

Banana

Mango

Pineapple

Toast, Cereal &I, Fruit

Toast (homemade bread with jam <l butter)
French Toast

Cornflakes with milk &I banana

Hawaiian Toast

Fresh Fruit Salad

Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice
Mango, Banana or Pineapple
Mixed Fresh Fruits

45 each
70

50

120
120

220
270
270
270

150
250
250
290
290

190
220

All yrices in Peso and Su@’ect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT

SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



LUNCH

Sandwiches (with homemade bread)

Club Sandwich 360
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato) 280
Ham T Cheese 280
Ham &I Egg 280
Ham & Pineapple 280
Tuna Melt (canned tuna on toast with melted cheese) 260
Cheese &I, Tomato 260
Cheese I, Onion 260
Tuna T Onion 240

Jaffle / Toasted Sandwiches

Ham T, Cheese 280
Cheese I Tomato 260
Cheese I Onion 260

Salad (served with 2 pieces of homamade bread)

Kani Salad or Crab Stick 480
Caesar Salad with grilled chicken fillet 400
Chef Salad 400
Whrst Salad (cervelat with green salad) 400
Tuna Salad 350
Camote Tops (Sweet Potato) Salad 350
Green Salad 300
Grilled Eggplant &I Tomato Salad 290
Tomato el Onion Salad 250

All yrices in Peso and Su@’ect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



LUNCH

Soup (served with 2 pieces of homemade bread)

Mushroom 220
Asparagus 220
Crab & Corn 220

Local Soup (served with rice)

Prawn Sinigang (sour soup with eggplant ¢ cabbage) 550
Fish Sinigang (sour soup with eggplant ¢ cabbage) 420
Pork Sinigang (sour soup with eggplant < cabbage) 400
Chicken Tinola (ginger soup with papaya or sayote) 400

Burgers (served with french fries)

Bacon Cheeseburger 350
Hawaiian Burger (with cheese & pineapple) 350
Cheeseburger 320
Hamburger 300

Sausages (with gravy or curry sauce)

Bratwurst with hashbrown or pasta 400
Spicy Hungarian Sausage with potato salad 400
Bangers and Mash 400
Wienerli with potato salad 400
Cervelat with potato salad 400
Hotdog in a bun 220

All yrices in Peso and Su@’ect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



Chopsuey with Rice

(with cauliflower, green beans, carrots, sayote, pork or chicken)

Special Fried Rice (with vegetables, pork or chicken, egq on top)
Vegetable Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

Garlic Rice

Noodles

Pancit Canton (egg noodles with vegetables, chicken or pork)
Pancit Bihon (rice noodles with vegetables, chicken or pork)
Miki Bihon (mixed of Shanghai and rice noodles)

Pasta (with spaghetti or penne)
Pasta with prawns

Pasta with tanigue fish

Lasagna with garlic bread

Pasta Marinara

Pasta Bolognese

Pasta Carbonara

Pasta with tuna

Pasta with fresh tomatoes

Pasta with pesto sauce

Seafood
Sizzling Gambas

Sizzling Squid (rings or whole)
Calamares (battered squid rings)
Kinilaw (marinated fish in ginger — subject to availability)

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort

330

330
300
40
70

370
330
330

650
450
390
390
390
390
380
380
380

420
420
390
390



LUNCH

Potatoes

French Fries 230
Boiled Potatoes 230
Baked Potatoes 230
Roest1 230
Potato Salad 230
Mashed Potatoes 170
Sweet Potatoes 170
TVegetables

Steamed Fresh Vegetables 200
Onion Rings 180
Torta (grilled eggplant in egq batter) 180
Grilled Eggplant 180
Bread

Garlic Bread 80 (2 pieces)
Bread 60 (2 pieces)

All Jorices in Peso and Su@’ect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



DINNER

Appetizers
Sizzling Gambas
Sizzling Squid Rings
Calamares (battered squid rings)
Kinilaw ( marinated raw fish in ginger — subject to availability)
Lumpia Shanghai  (fried spring rolls)
Calamares (battered squid rings)
Spicy Chili Cheese Poppers
TVegetable Samosas
Green Salad
as side dish
Tomato Salad
as side dish
Bruschetta (toast topped with tomato, garlic and basil)

Seafood

Prawns with linguini
Prawns Thermidor
gar[ic Prawns served with rice

gri[léf Whole Squif served with rice

(stuffed with onions and leek in tomato sauce)
Squid with broccoli and oyster sauce served with rice

Tanigue Fish with linguini
gf’i[[ed‘ Whole Fish served with rice
Sweet T Sour Fish served with rice

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort

420
420
390
390
350
390
300
300
300
175
280
175
220

650
560
560
490

480
450
450
390



DINNER

Chicken Teriyaki with salad or rice

(marinated chicken breast in teriyaki sauce)

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce served with rice
(strips of chicken with green beans, bell pepper in black sauce)

Chicken Cordon Bleu with french fries or mashed potatoes

Chicken Schnitzel with french fries or boiled potatoes

Grilled Chicken Fillet with french fries or mashed potatoes

Pan Fried Chicken with french fries or mashed potatoes
Pan Fried Chicken with rice or french fries
Chicken Adobo with rice (stewed with soy sauce)
Chicken Afritada with rice
(with potatoes, carrots, peas, liver, tomato sauce)
Chicken curry with rice
Sweet Curried Chicken with rice
Chili Chicken with rice
Chicken Stew in coconut milk with rice
Chicken strips with french fries

Pasta with pesto

Pasta with fresh tomatoes

Vegetable Pancit (rice/egg noodles)
Sizzling Vegetables with or without tofu
Munggo (Lentil Soup) with or without tofu
Sizzling Tofu

Fresh Vegetable Spring Rolls

Vegetable Curry with rice

Vegetable Chopsuey with rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT

at Aninuan Beach Resort

450

450

450
420
420
410
410
410
410

410
410
410
410
410
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320
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300



DINNER

Fillet Mignon

(with mushroom or peppersauce &I french fries or boiled potatoes)

Beef Loin

(with mushroom or peppersauce &I french fries or boiled potatoes)

Filipino Beefsteak served with rice

Beef Caldereta served with rice
(with potatoes, bellpepper, carrots, peanut butter)

Beef Teriyaki with salad or rice
(pan grilled in teriyaki sauce)

Beef with broccoli in oyster sauce served with rice

Pork with broccoli in oyster sauce served with rice
Pork Teriyaki with salad or rice

Pork Cordon Bleu served with french fries

Pork Steak Marengo served with french fries

(with tomato sauce, beans, carrots, bellpepper)

Pork Schnitzel served with french fries
Pork Adobo with rice (stewear with soy sauce)
Pork Afritada served with rice

(with potatoes, carrots, peas, tomato sauce)
Pork Curry with rice
Sweet Curried Pork with rice
Sweet &l Sour Pork with rice
Chili Pork with rice

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT

at Aninuan Beach Resort

730

730

650
650

580

580

480
480
450
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420
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410

410
410
410
410



PIZZA

Our Pizzas are Thin Crust and Freshly Baked;
Served with Garlic Oil and Chili Oil

All Meat Pizza 590
(tomatoes, ham, pepperoni, bacon and mozzarella cheese)

Seafood Pizza 590
(tomatoes, squid, prawns, fish and mozzarella cheese)

TVegetable Pizza 590
(tomatoes, mushrooms, eggplant, onion, olives and mozzarella cheese)

Hawarian Pizza 530
(tomatoes, ham, pineapple chunks and mozarella cheese)

Tuna Pizza 500
(tomatoes, tuna and mozzarella cheese)

Margarita Pizza 460

(tomatoes and mozarella cheese with oregano)

Extra Toppings

Bacon or Ham or Pepperoni or Anchovies 130
Cheese 100
Olives 80
Mushrooms 80

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



DESSERT

Fresh Fruit

Fresh Fruit Platter
Fresh Fruit Salad
Mango

Pineapple (slice)
Banana

Crepes
Mango Crepe

with ice cream
Banana (Crepe

with ice cream
Pineapple Crepe

with ice cream
Mixed Fresh Fruits

with ice cream

Mango Float with ice cream (subject to availability)

Ice Cream
Mango Split
Banana Split

Ice Cream with choco syrup

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort

380
290
90
90
30

270
350
270
350
270
350
300
370
350

270
240
270



DRINKS
Coffee

Cappuccino 150
Café Latte 150
Café Americano 100
Iced Coffee 85
Brewed Coffee 85
Espresso 75
Instant Coffee 75
Hot or Cold Choco / Hot or Cold Milk. 75
Tea

Fresh Ginger Tea 150
Frozen Iced Tea 95
Iced Tea 75
Hot Tea (Early Grey, English, Early Grey, Peppermint) )
Canned Juice

Mango/Pineapple/Orange 85
Fresh Calamansi (local lime) 85
Fresh Fruit Juice (Mango/Banana/Pineapple) 190
Fresh Mixed Fruit Juice 220
Water

Mineral Water (500ml) 45

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



DRINKS

Softdrinks

Coke (237ml bottle) 55
Sprite (237ml bottle) 55
Royal (237m/l bottle) 55
Coke Light or Zero (330m/ can) 70
Mt. Dew (330ml can) 70
Soda Water (330ml can) 70
Tonic Water (330ml can) 70
Gatorade (330m/ can) 100
Redbull (150m/ bottle) 100
Shakes

Vanilla Thick Shake 270
Chocolate Thick Shake 270
Iced Cappucino Shake 270
Fresh Fruit Shake (mango, pineapple or banana) 190
Fresh MIXED Fruit Shake 220
Beer

Redhorse (500ml) 110
San Miguel Premium (330ml) 110
Heineken (330ml) 110
San Miguel Light (330ml) 90
San Miguel Pale (330ml) 90

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



COCKTAILS

Cocktail

Black Russian

Bloody Mary

Cai Pirinha

Cuba Libre

Gin Tonic (Local)

Gin Tonic (Bombay or Tanqueray)
Jagerbomb

Ligﬁt Rum Cocktail (white rum, lemon, grandine)
Little Devil (lemon juice, cointreau, dark rum, coke)
Little Stevie (baileys, Rahilfua, malibu, coconut milk)
Long I sland Iced Tea (tequila, gin, vodRa, rum, coke)
Mai Tai (white rum, triple sec, campari)

Mango Daquiri (fresh mango, rum)

Margarita (tequila, triple sec, lime juice)

Martint (gin or vodka)

Orange T12z (orange juice, gin, soda water)
Pastis

Pina Colada (rum, coconut milk, pineapple)

Rum Coke

Rum Pinepple

Rum Specia[ (rum, gin, grenadine, [ime)
Screwdriver (vodka, orange juice)

Tequi[a Sunrise (tequila, orange juice, grenadine)

All Jorices in Peso and Squect to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT

at Aninuan Beach Resort

190
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The kitchen is open
from 7am to gpm

ﬂnytﬁing on the menu can be ordered at any time

when the kitchen is open

BON APPETIT!

All ym’ces in Peso and Suﬁject to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort
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The kitchen is open
from 7am to gpm

ﬂnytﬁing on the menu can be ordered at any time

when the kitchen is open

BON APPETIT!

all ym’ces in Peso and Suﬁject to 109% Service Cﬁarge and 129% VAT
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