



Combinations

Continental	260
(toast with jam and butter, eggs, choice of canned juice or fresh fruit, coffee or tea)	
American	360
(toast with jam and butter, eggs, choice of ham or bacon, coffee or tea)	
Filipino	360
(garlíc ríce, eggs, choice of longganisa or tocino ot hotdog, coffee or tea or hot choco)	
English	390
(bread, sausage, eggs, fried tomatoes and mushrooms, baked beans, coffee or tea)	

SavouryBaked Beans with toast190Eggs (cooked anyway you like) with toast250Corned Beef with garlic rice250Bacon Sandwich in a bun290Hashed Corned Beef with poached egg and toast320

Omelettes (served with toast)

250
270
290
290
290





Side Orders

Eggs	45 each
Garlic Rice	70
Grilled Tomatoes	80
Hash Browns	120
Bacon / Ham / Tocino / Longganisa	120
Pancakes (served with butter and syrup)	
Plain	220
Banana	270
Mango	270
Pineapple	270
Toast, Cereal & Fruit	
Toast (homemade bread with jam & butter)	150
French Toast	250
Cornflakes with milk & banana	250
Hawaiian Toast	290
Fresh Fruit Salad	290
Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice	

Mango, Banana or Pineapple	190
Mixed Fresh Fruits	220

Sandwiches (with homemade bread)	
Club Sandwich	360
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)	280
Ham & Cheese	280
Ham & Egg	280
Ham & Pineapple	280
Tuna Melt (canned tuna on toast with melted cheese)	260
Cheese & Tomato	260
Cheese & Onion	260
Tuna & Onion	240
Jaffle / Toasted Sandwiches	
Ham & Cheese	280
Cheese & Tomato	260
Cheese & Onion	260
Salad (served with 2 pieces of homamade bread)	
Kani Salad or Crab Stick	480
Caesar Salad with grilled chicken fillet	400
Chef Salad	400
Wurst Salad (cervelat with green salad)	400
Tuna Salad	350
Camote Tops (Sweet Potato) Salad	350
Green Salad	300
Grilled Eggplant & Tomato Salad	290
Tomato & Onion Salad	250





220

220

220

Soup (served with 2 pieces of homemade bread) Mushroom Asparagus Crab & Corn

Local Soup (served with rice)

Prawn Sinigang (sour soup with eggplant & cabbage)	550
Fish Sinigang (sour soup with eggplant & cabbage)	420
Pork Sinigang (sour soup with eggplant & cabbage)	400
Chicken Tinola (ginger soup with papaya or sayote)	400

Burgers (served with french fries)

Bacon Cheeseburger	350
Hawaiian Burger (with cheese & pineapple)	350
Cheeseburger	320
Hamburger	300

Sausages (with gravy or curry sauce)

Bratwurst with hashbrown or pasta	400
Spicy Hungarian Sausage with potato salad	400
Bangers and Mash	400
Wienerli with potato salad	400
Cervelat with potato salad	400
Hotdog in a bun	220



Rice

Chopsuey with Rice	330
(with cauliflower, green beans, carrots, sayote, pork or chicken)	
Special Fried Rice (with vegetables, pork or chicken, egg on top)	330
Vegetable Fried Rice	300
Steamed Rice	40
Garlic Rice	70

Noodles

Pancit Canton (egg noodles with vegetables, chicken or pork)	370
Pancit Bihon (rice noodles with vegetables, chicken or pork)	330
Miki Bihon (mixed of Shanghai and rice noodles)	330

Pasta (with spaghetti or penne)

Pasta with prawns	650
Pasta with tanigue fish	450
Lasagna with garlic bread	390
Pasta Marinara	390
Pasta Bolognese	390
Pasta Carbonara	390
Pasta with tuna	380
Pasta with fresh tomatoes	380
Pasta with pesto sauce	380

Seafood	
Sizzling Gambas	420
Sizzling Squid (rings or whole)	420
Calamares (battered squid rings)	390
Kinilaw (marinated fish in ginger – subject to availability)	390



Potatoes	
French Fries	230
Boiled Potatoes	230
Baked Potatoes	230
Roesti	230
Potato Salad	230
Mashed Potatoes	170
Sweet Potatoes	170

Vegetables

Steamed Fresh Vegetables	200
Onion Rings	180
Torta (grilled eggplant in egg batter)	180
Grilled Eggplant	180

Bread	
Garlic Bread	80 (2 pieces)
Bread	60 (2 pieces)

DINNER



Appetizers	
Sizzling Gambas	420
Sizzling Squid Rings	420
Calamares (battered squid rings)	390
Kinilaw (marinated raw fish in ginger – subject to availability)	390
Lumpia Shanghai (fried spring rolls)	350
Calamares (battered squid rings)	390
Spicy Chili Cheese Poppers	300
Vegetable Samosas	300
Green Salad	300
as side dish	175
Tomato Salad	280
as side dish	175
Bruschetta (toast topped with tomato, garlic and basil)	220
Seafood	
Prawns with linguini	650
Prawns Thermidor	560
Garlic Prawns served with rice	560
Grilled Whole Squid served with rice	490
V A	

(stuffed with onions and leek in tomato sauce)Squid with broccoli and oyster sauce served with rice480Tanigue Fish with linguini450Grilled Whole Fish served with rice450Sweet & Sour Fish served with rice390

DINNER



300

Chicken Chicken Teriyaki with salad or rice 4.50 (marinated chicken breast in teriyaki sauce) Chicken in Black Bean Sauce served with rice 450 (strips of chicken with green beans, bell pepper in black sauce) Chicken Cordon Bleu with french fries or mashed potatoes 450 Chicken Schnitzel with french fries or boiled potatoes 420 Grilled Chicken Fillet with french fries or mashed potatoes 420 Pan Fried Chicken with french fries or mashed potatoes 410 Pan Fried Chicken with rice or french fries 410 Chicken Adobo with rice (stewed with soy sauce) 410 Chicken Afritada with rice 410 (with potatoes, carrots, peas, liver, tomato sauce) Chicken curry with rice 410 Sweet Curried Chicken with rice 410 Chili Chicken with rice 410 Chicken Stew in coconut milk with rice 410 Chicken strips with french fries 410 Vegetarian Pasta with pesto 380 Pasta with fresh tomatoes 340 Vegetable Pancit (rice/egg noodles) 320 Sizzling Vegetables with or without tofu 320

- Munggo (Lentil Soup) with or without tofu320Sizzling Tofu320
- Fresh Vegetable Spring Rolls320Vegetable Curry with rice320Vegetable Chopsuey with rice320

Vegetable Fried Rice

DINNER



Beef	
Fillet Mignon	730
(with mushroom or peppersauce & french fries or boiled potatoes)	
BeefLoin	730
(with mushroom or peppersauce & french fries or boiled potatoes)	
Filipino Beefsteak served with rice	680
Beef Caldereta served with rice	680
(with potatoes, bellpepper, carrots, peanut butter)	
Beef Teriyaki with salad or rice	580
(pan grilled in teriyaki sauce)	
Beef with broccoli in oyster sauce served with rice	580
Pork	
Pork with broccoli in oyster sauce served with rice	480
Pork Teriyaki with salad or rice	480
Pork Cordon Bleu served with french fries	450

Pork with broccoli in oyster sauce served with rice	480
Pork Teriyaki with salad or rice	480
Pork Cordon Bleu served with french fries	450
Pork Steak Marengo served with french fries	420
(with tomato sauce, beans, carrots, bellpepper)	
Pork Schnitzel served with french fries	420
Pork Adobo with rice (stewed with soy sauce)	410
Pork Afritada served with rice	410
(with potatoes, carrots, peas, tomato sauce)	
Pork Curry with rice	410
Sweet Curried Pork with rice	410
Sweet & Sour Pork with rice	410
Chili Pork with rice	410

PIZZA



Our Pizzas are Thin Crust and Freshly Baked; Served with Garlic Oil and Chili Oil

All Meat Pizza	590
(tomatoes, ham, pepperoni, bacon and mozzarella cheese)	
Seafood Pizza	590
(tomatoes, squid, prawns, fish and mozzarella cheese)	
Vegetable Pizza	590
(tomatoes, mushrooms, eggplant, onion, olives and mozzarella c	heese)
Hawaiian Pizza	530
(tomatoes, ham, pineapple chunks and mozarella cheese)	
Tuna Pizza	500
(tomatoes, tuna and mozzarella cheese)	
Margarita Pizza	460
(tomatoes and mozarella cheese with oregano)	

Extra Toppings

Bacon or Ham or Pepperoni or Anchovies	130
Cheese	100
Olives	80
Mushrooms	80

DESSERT



Fresh Fruit

Fresh Fruit Platter	380
Fresh Fruit Salad	290
Mango	90
Pineapple (slice)	90
Banana	30

Crepes

Mango Crepe	270
with ice cream	350
Banana Crepe	270
with ice cream	350
Pineapple Crepe	270
with ice cream	350
Mixed Fresh Fruits	300
with ice cream	370
Mango Float with ice cream (subject to availability)	350

Ice Cream

Mango Split	270
Banana Split	240
Ice Cream with choco syrup	270

DRINKS

Coffee	
Cappuccino	150
Café Latte	150
Café Americano	100
Iced Coffee	85
Brewed Coffee	85
Espresso	75
Instant Coffee	75
Hot or Cold Choco / Hot or Cold Milk	75

TeaFresh Ginger Tea150Frozen Iced Tea95Iced Tea75Hot Tea (Early Grey, English, Early Grey, Peppermint)75

Canned Juice Mango/Pineapple/Orange

Fresh Calamansi (local lime)	85
Fresh Fruit Juice (Mango/Banana/Pineapple)	190
Fresh Mixed Fruit Juice	220

Water Mineral Water (500ml)

> All prices in Peso and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% VAT SUNSET at Aninuan Beach Resort



45

85

DRINKS



Softdrinks	
Coke (237ml bottle)	55
Sprite (237ml bottle)	55
Royal (237ml bottle)	55
Coke Light or Zero (330ml can)	70
Mt. Dew (330ml can)	70
Soda Water (330ml can)	70
Tonic Water (330ml can)	70
Gatorade (330ml can)	100
Redbull (150ml bottle)	100

Shakes

Vanilla Thick Shake	270
Chocolate Thick Shake	270
Iced Cappucino Shake	270
Fresh Fruit Shake (mango, pineapple or banana)	190
Fresh MIXED Fruit Shake	220

Beer

Redhorse (500ml)	110
San Miguel Premium (330ml)	110
Heineken (330ml)	110
San Miguel Light (330ml)	90
San Miguel Pale (330ml)	90

COCKTAILS	
Sunset Cockțail	190
Black Russian	240
Bloody Mary	240
Cai Pirinha	240
Cuba Libre	240
Gin Tonic (Local)	130
Gin Tonic (Bombay or Tanqueray)	230
Jagerbomb	220
Light Rum Cockțail (white rum, lemon, grandine)	170
Little Devil (lemon juice, cointreau, dark rum, coke)	240
Little Stevie (baileys, kahlua, malibu, coconut milk)	330
Long Island Iced Tea (tequila, gin, vodka, rum, coke)	330
Mai Tai (white rum, triple sec, campari)	240
Mango Daquiri (fresh mango, rum)	240
Margarita (tequila, triple sec, lime juice)	240
Martini (gin or vodka)	240
Orange Fizz (orange juice, gin, soda water)	170
Pastis	170
Pina Colada (rum, coconut milk, pineapple)	220
Rum Coke	140
Rum Pinepple	150
Rum Special (rum, gin, grenadine, lime)	220
Screwdriver (vodka, orange juice)	220
Tequila Sumvise (tequila orange juice arounding)	220

Tequila Sunrise (tequila, orange juice, grenadine)220



The kítchen ís open from 7am to 9pm

Anything on the menu can be ordered at any time when the kitchen is open

BON APPETIT!





The kítchen ís open from 7am to 9pm

Anything on the menu can be ordered at any time when the kitchen is open

BON APPETIT!

All prices in Peso and Subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% VAT